BlueDiamond multi-technology readers are among the most versatile access control
readers on the market.  They work seamlessly with existing infrastructures and
leverage open credentialing standards. The readers comply with ISO 14443 Type A
standards, and are access control platform agnostic. BlueDiamond readers
support standard output protocols including Wiegand, OSDP, OSDPv2, and
Supervised F/2F (SF/2F).
Capable of supporting a wide range of smart cards – including HID® iCLASS®, MIFARE®
and DESFire® EV1, EV2, and EV3 – and proximity cards means BlueDiamond multi-

1.800.323.4576
TABLE 2. ORDERING INFORMATION
Mobile-Enabled Readers
HON-R11330-05TB BlueDiamond multi-technology reader, mini-mullion size single gang, DESfire, prox, terminal
block wiring
HON-R11320-05TB BlueDiamond multi-technology reader, standard size single gang, DESfire, prox, terminal block
wiring
HON-R11325-05TB BlueDiamond multi-technology reader, standard size single gang, keypad, DESfire, prox, terminal
block wiring
Pre-Encoded Credentials
HON-EV28KPP DESFire EV2 ISO composite 8K 13.56 MHz
HON-EV28KPXPP DESFire EV2 ISO composite 8K with proximity chip
Licenses
BDM-CRD Per mobile credential per user fee
BDM-RDR Per reader fee for unlimited credentials. Applies to every reader used for use with mobile
credentials only